Date
11/6/2011
11/13/2011
11/13/2011
11/20/2011
11/22/2011
11/22/2011
11/22/2011
11/27/2011
11/27/2011
11/28/2011

Employee Name
Loretta Diiorio
William Seidel
Donna Stuessy
Catharine Stevenson
Amy Nelson
Valarie Sanchez
Lorina Messenger
Erin Vigil
Claire Witt
Kimberly Young

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2011

Department
Youth Services
IT
Pueblo West
Barkman
Reference & Readers Advisory
Outreach - Cesar Chavez
Outreach - Avondale
Technical Services
Circulation
Reference & Readers Advisory

Postion
Clerk |
Systems Administrator
Clerk Il
Clerk |
Literacy Librarian
Clerk Il Satellite
Clerk Il Satellite Substitute
Mailroom / Outreach Clerk |
Clerk Il
Lead Reference Librarian

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Transferred to 28-hr position
Transferred to 28-hr position
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
New Hire



