PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
11/6/2011	Loretta Diiorio	Youth Services	Clerk I	Performance Review
11/13/2011	William Seidel	IT	Systems Administrator	Performance Review
11/13/2011	Donna Stuessy	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
11/20/2011	Catharine Stevenson	Barkman	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
11/22/2011	Amy Nelson	Reference & Readers Advisory	Literacy Librarian	Performance Review
11/22/2011	Valarie Sanchez	Outreach - Cesar Chavez	Clerk II Satellite	Transferred to 28-hr position
11/22/2011	Lorina Messenger	Outreach - Avondale	Clerk II Satellite Substitute	Transferred to 28-hr position
11/27/2011	Erin Vigil	Technical Services	Mailroom / Outreach Clerk I	Performance Review
11/27/2011	Claire Witt	Circulation	Clerk II	Voluntary Termination
11/28/2011	Kimberly Young	Reference & Readers Advisory	Lead Reference Librarian	New Hire